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 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 01 - Minime Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 55D DUBOIS   CORENTIN Joué les Tours 1 18 
 88F FOUCHER   THOMAS St Jean d'Angély 2 14 
 86U URBANI BUJON   LUCAS Eragny 3 11 
 58L LE ROUX   EWEN Locmaria 4 9 
 02S SANNIER   BENJAMIN La Gorgue 5 8 
 23L LE TRUDET   DYLAN Hennebont 6 7 
 24F FACCHETTI   JEREMY Bicross 2000 7 6 
 17R RAULT UNY   KILLIAN  St Nom la Bretêche 8 5 
 74C CASANOVA   MICKAEL Nogent le Roi M 5 4 
 36L LIPOKATICS   GIANY Tregueux M 5 4 
 22L LANCELEUR   MEHDY Conlie M 6 3 
 05 MESSNER   MATHIS St Etienne M 6 3 
 27L LOPEZ   FELIX La Chapelle St Mesmin M 7 2 
 85R RAUX   CLEMENT Verneuil sur Avre M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 02 - Cadet Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 97 MIR   AMIDOU  La Garde 1 26 
 48T TRAMIER   LEOPOLD Sarrians 2 22 
 34 MAHIEU   ROMAIN  Roncq 3 19 
 88S SCHILLING   ENZO Etupes 4 17 
 45S SOENEN   WILLIAM Bicross 2000 5 16 
 87V VICAT   MAXIME  Mours Romans 6 15 
 49C CRET   LORIS Pont Evêque 7 14 
 58D DUMAIN   ANTOINE  Condat 8 13 
 11B BEDU   BENJAMIN La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/2 5 12 
 85L LEVAY   MAEL  Quevert 1/2 5 12 
 28O OMONT   CHARLY Bolbec 1/2 6 11 
 18T TICHON   ANTOINE Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 6 11 
 28P PECHOUX   RUDY Beaune 1/2 7 10 
 23S SEER   MELVIN Eragny 1/2 7 10 
 87L LE BONNIEC   LUDOVIC Mours Romans 1/2 8 9 
 82R RENCUREL   JEREMY Eragny 1/2 8 9 
 18A ALLIGNET   TOM Joué les Tours 1/4 5 8 
 28D DUCHENE   ALEXANDRE Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 5 8 
 77F FOUCHER   NIELS Argentré 1/4 5 8 
 67 MUSSET   AXEL Grenoble 1/4 5 8 
 93C CHEVALLIER   PAUL Section Race BMX M 5 4 
 66D DEREL   ESTEBAN Caen M 5 4 
 12L LAFON   ROMARIC Evreux M 5 4 
 74L LEFEBVRE   FLORIAN St Avertin M 5 4 
 94R ROCHER   EMILE Descartes M 5 4 
 32E ETIENNE   PATRICK Hauts de Seine M 6 3 
 21F FAUTRAI   BILAL  Hauts de Seine M 6 3 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 02 - Cadet Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 74L LEROY   THIBAULT Sotteville M 6 3 
 01 MAILLOT   BORIS Mours Romans M 6 3 
 21R RICHARD   KEVIN Mours Romans M 6 3 
 16A AUBRY   PIERRE Troyes M 7 2 
 50J JACQUELIN   THOMAS St Nom la Bretêche M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 03 - Junior Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 51D DAVID   RODOLPHE Roncq 1 22 
 48L LUNA   KEVIN  Mours Romans 2 18 
 35 MAYET   ROMAIN  Mours Romans 3 15 
 81V VANDENKERCKHOVE   ROBIN Lille  4 13 
 18H HEINIS   MAXIME  Stade Bordelais 5 12 
 97B BOTON   SYLVAIN Joué les Tours 6 11 
 44J JARRY   PIERRE St Brieuc 7 10 
 01P PATE   AXEL Nazelles Négron 8 9 
 94C CHAUVIN   THIBAUD  Osny 1/2 5 8 
 04R REICHEL   CORENTIN Troyes 1/2 5 8 
 61C CALLE   FABIEN Stade Bordelais 1/2 6 7 
 67D DORVAL   HUGO La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/2 6 7 
 32L LETACONNOUX   MARTIN Quevert 1/2 7 6 
 12L LUKIE   SIMON Montmélian 1/2 7 6 
 08F FRET   FLORENT St Avertin 1/2 8 5 
 11L LUKIE   JULIEN Montmélian 1/2 8 5 
 51B BEUCHER   MARC ANTOINE Changé M 5 4 
 97F FEUVRE   JEAN BAPTISTE St Brieuc M 5 4 
 17G GITENAIT   MARC DAVID  Riorges M 5 4 
 62S STOLARZ   THOMAS Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 20B BRUT   GUILLAUME Troyes M 6 3 
 72C CHRETIEN   WESLEY Fleurbaix M 6 3 
 18D DANNEELS   CESAR Marcq en Baroeul M 6 3 
 84L LEPREVOST   ALEXIS Bolbec M 6 3 
 50B BOURGOGNE   ALEXANDRE Vesoul M 7 2 
 47L LARMINIER   BENJAMIN Montgeron M 7 2 
 88R RICROS   FLORENT Eragny M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 03 - Junior Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 73R ROUSSEAU   YANN Hennebont M 7 2 
 46K KLONOUSKI   ROBIN Fleurbaix M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 04 -  Homme 19-29 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 90G GROUAZEL   MICKAEL Vitré 1 26 
 54T THEME   NICOLAS Hennebont 2 22 
 88B BRUT   SEBASTIEN Troyes 3 19 
 22F FARINA   THOMAS Bicross 2000 4 17 
 54B BOUTELET   PASCAL Limonest 5 16 
 05 WATTIER   ALEXANDRE Condat 6 15 
 94L LELEU   MICKAEL Mours Romans 7 14 
 67F FAUQUET   THOMAS Condat 8 13 
 93B BEURET LEFEBVRE   BAPTISTE Beaune 1/2 5 12 
 39Q QUEMARD   VINCENT Pennes Mirabeau 1/2 5 12 
 74G GUISON   AURELIEN Azay sur Cher 1/2 6 11 
 50L LAUNAY   ALANN  Pays d'Alençon 1/2 6 11 
 17L LERICHE   KEVIN St Quentin 1/2 7 10 
 78Q QUESTIER   NICOLAS Mours Romans 1/2 7 10 
 99D DELACHET   FABRICE Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 8 9 
 16G GUION   JULIEN Eragny 1/2 8 9 
 74D DEROIN   ANTOINE Vitré 1/4 5 8 
 73D DUART   DAVID  Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 5 8 
 20 MORIN   PIERRE Fleurbaix 1/4 5 8 
 38T TEAOTEA   JEREMY Locmaria 1/4 5 8 
 31B BERREDJEB   JULIEN Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 91C CAMILLERI   FLORIAN Roncq M 5 4 
 93C COURVILLE   GUILLAUME La Chapelle St Mesmin M 5 4 
 45J JARRY   HUGO Verneuil sur Avre M 5 4 
 83L LAUNAY   JULIEN  Massy M 5 4 
 79L LEISER   DOMINIQUE Troyes M 6 3 
 08 MOUNIER   GABRIEL St Paul Vallée du Gier M 6 3 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 04 -  Homme 19-29 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 70N NEUGUE   LOIC Massy M 6 3 
 66S SERY   MATHIEU Montivilliers M 6 3 
 82C CAPERON   ANTOINE Franconville M 7 2 
 58D DUBOIS   JEREMY St Quentin M 7 2 
 99S SEULIN   ANTOINE Estrées St Denis M 7 2 
 19H HALLOUIN   GUILLAUME  Nogent le Roi M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 05 -  Homme 30-39 Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 76J JAHIDI   SAMY Franconville 1 18 
 98D DUBOIS   JEROME St Quentin 2 14 
 21P PAYET   STEPHANE Massy 3 11 
 18H HELLMAN   GARY  Roncq 4 9 
 69B BRIAND   NICOLAS Petit Couronne 5 8 
 76L LARRIEU   JEAN MARC Massy 6 7 
 18L LESCA   ANTHONY Condat 7 6 
 55P PIERRU   MARTIAL Lumbres 8 5 
 37D DOLINSKI   CHRISTOPHE Roncq M 5 4 
 47T THOMAS   JEAN CAMILLE BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 64C COTE   SEBASTIEN Cernay M 6 3 
 75R RULLAND   DAMIEN  St Jean d'Angély M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 06 - Homme 40 + Cruiser 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 06V VACCARIN   STEPHANE Massy 1 22 
 16K KOEHLER   LUC Opal Mountain Bike 2 18 
 57C CAZABAN   TONY Gujan Mestras 3 15 
 22 MAILLARD   STEPHANE Massy 4 13 
 02L LEVAY   MARC  Quevert 5 12 
 22S SOISSONS   GERY St Quentin 6 11 
 15F FRENOT   STEPHANE Massy 7 10 
 23C CHARVET   PHILIPPE Massy 8 9 
 31D DIARD   OLIVIER Pays d'Alençon 1/2 5 8 
 03G GUEROUT   THIERRY Chateauroux 1/2 5 8 
 11D DARFEUILLE   VINCENT Cavignac 1/2 6 7 
 57F FERRASSON   REGIS Blagnac 1/2 6 7 
 53D DE MATOS   AMERICO Voisins le Btx 1/2 7 6 
 59D DOCKX   THIERRY Montgeron 1/2 7 6 
 57G GUYON   DIDIER Argentré 1/2 8 5 
 15S SOENEN   MARC Bicross 2000 1/2 8 5 
 20B BERREDJEB   SAMIR Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 14L LANCIEN   PATRICK Locmaria M 5 4 
 82O OUMAKHLOUF   ABDENOUR BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 65R RAULT   CHRISTOPHE St Nom la Bretêche M 5 4 
 79D DEHON   THIERRY Marcq en Baroeul M 6 3 
 26L LARMINIER   CATHERINE Montgeron M 6 3 
 97T THEFFO   DOMINIQUE Tregueux M 6 3 
 17C COUDRAY   MARYSE Montgeron M 7 2 
 33 MERIOT   DOMINIQUE BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 07 - Pupille Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 87 WAY   CLEMENTINE Marck BMX 1 22 
 18H HOFFNER   MANON Cernay 2 18 
 97 MARTINEZ   TESSA Carpentras 3 15 
 30J JOURDAIN   ADRIANA Ste Maxime 4 13 
 53G GAND   ANAIS Massy 5 12 
 37C CITI   LAURINE Cornillon 6 11 
 86L LEONARD   ELSIE Beaune 7 10 
 17C CARLIER   ANDREA Compiègne Clairoix 8 9 
 63J JACQUES   AMELIE Le Tréport 1/2 5 8 
 72S SOENEN   JULIE Bicross 2000 1/2 5 8 
 10F FAUTRAI   IBTISSAM Hauts de Seine 1/2 6 7 
 13G GRANGER   EMMA Condat 1/2 6 7 
 34B BARTHELEMY   CHLOE Le Tréport M 5 4 
 01J JACQUES   MATHILDE Le Tréport M 5 4 
 51R ROUGELET   ALYSSA Cernay M 5 4 
 04D DISPLAN   EMILA Evreux M 6 3 
 89L LANCIEN   TIFENN Locmaria M 6 3 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 08- Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 99V VALLON   ELLIOT  St Paul 3 Châteaux 1 26 
 30 METAYER   THOMAS Montgeron 2 22 
 37L LIPOKATICS   MELVIN Tregueux 3 19 
 96D DAMBLON   AXEL  La Garde 4 17 
 66B BOUDET   MATHIAS Les Clayes sous Bois 5 16 
 07V VANHAEZEBROEKE   MAXENCE Issoire 6 15 
 16P PIERI   SELY Voisins le Btx 7 14 
 92B BALEM   MAXENCE Petit Couronne 8 13 
 39L LOUAPRE   LEO Vitré 1/2 5 12 
 39N NAVARRO   UGO Artigues 1/2 5 12 
 87C CITERNE   TANGUY Lille  1/2 6 11 
 66V VIAUD   ALEXIS  Niort 1/2 6 11 
 79 MATHIEU   HADRIEN Lempdes 1/2 7 10 
 55O OBLE   CLEMENT La Gorgue 1/2 7 10 
 18D DUMAS   LOUIS Mours Romans 1/2 8 9 
 47G GOBERT   DYLAN Le Tréport 1/2 8 9 
 31B BRILLARD   THOMAS Dardilly 1/4 5 8 
 60C CHARCELLAY   ELIE Azay sur Cher 1/4 5 8 
 83P PHILIPPE   TOM Marmande 1/4 5 8 
 95P PRIN   MATTHIAS Chateauroux 1/4 5 8 
 47B BERRUYER   CORENTIN Mours Romans 1/4 6 7 
 73C CLERTE   TOMMY St Avertin 1/4 6 7 
 84 MANSARD   CAMILLE  Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 6 7 
 01R RICHARD   LUCAS Tournan 1/4 6 7 
 56B BALLESTRA   VITO Cournon 1/4 7 6 
 42 MARQUANT   CYRILLE Lumbres 1/4 7 6 
 15O OUMAKHLOUF   SELYM BMX Sucy 94 1/4 7 6 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 08- Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 74R ROY   GREGOIRE Turquant 1/4 7 6 
 05B BACHELET   KEVIN Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 23B BONNAY   ALEXIS Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 40B BREL   ANTOINE Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 64C COLSENET   MATEO Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 24L LE BOURHIS   OWEN Tregueux M 5 4 
 86L LECLERC   ENZO Bettancourt M 5 4 
 92P PELICANO   AURELIEN Cornimont M 5 4 
 91D DEVIGNE   THEO St Quentin M 6 3 
 02G GUTIERREZ   NOE BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 95H HUBERT   JOSHUA St Avertin M 6 3 
 65L LANDRY   ERWANN Tournan M 6 3 
 32L LEONARD   MATIS Beaune M 6 3 
 60S SOCHA   MAXENCE Marcq en Baroeul M 6 3 
 39S SOEIRO   LORIS Nogent le Roi M 6 3 
 44C CARBONNIER   PIERRE Les Clayes sous Bois M 7 2 
 50C CARON   CLEMENT Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 
 61C CURRON   RAPHAEL Montgeron M 7 2 
 96D DESMARCHELIER   QUENTIN La Gorgue M 7 2 
 74H HINNEMAN   ADRIEN Marcq en Baroeul M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 09 - Benjamin Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 23E ETIENNE   AXELLE Hauts de Seine 1 18 
 02D DEROM   MARIE Neuville Sur Saône 2 14 
 63H HUGOT   MATHILDE St Quentin 3 11 
 33F FAUCHER   ALEXIA Limoges 4 9 
 78S SCHREINER   TAMARA Beaulieu Mandeure 5 8 
 27D DENARIE   CELINE Artigues 6 7 
 48L LABOUS   JULIETTE Dijon 7 6 
 01C CHOTARD   CASSANDRA Compiègne Clairoix 8 5 
 51U URBANI BUJON   MALAURY Eragny M 5 4 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 10 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 04B BERA   GAUTHIER Compiègne Clairoix 1 26 
 56T TUTIN   PIERRE Crépy en Valois 2 22 
 07B BOU   AURELIEN Mours Romans 3 19 
 27C CHANDIOUX   MATHIEU Tournus 4 17 
 44 MOGUEZ   ALEXANDRE Grenoble 5 16 
 08F FELLONNEAU   LUCAS Artigues 6 15 
 34T TROUILLON   QUENTIN Beaune 7 14 
 18C CHARAVIN   QUENTIN St Etienne 8 13 
 19G GAND   THOMAS Massy 1/2 5 12 
 71H HADET   HUGO St Jean d'Angély 1/2 5 12 
 33F FILLION   CELESTIN Free Bike Dampierrois 1/2 6 11 
 07L LANCIEN   GWENDAL Locmaria 1/2 6 11 
 03P PORCHERON BAUDOIN   EDME Massy 1/2 7 10 
 81V VERNEAU   CORENTIN Artigues 1/2 7 10 
 73C CLERTE   EDDY St Avertin 1/2 8 9 
 44S SERAZIN   JEREMY Machecoul 1/2 8 9 
 47B BESACIER   RAPHAEL Mours Romans 1/4 5 8 
 27J JURADO   KYLIAN Roanne 1/4 5 8 
 87K KUZMA   ALEXIS  St Etienne 1/4 5 8 
 91P PENEL   SCOTTY Le Bouscat 1/4 5 8 
 24B BODINIER   TEDDY St Avertin 1/4 6 7 
 55E EVEN   LEO Hauts de Seine 1/4 6 7 
 44 MEKIL   AURELIEN  Lille  1/4 6 7 
 63O OUMAKHLOUF   DJILAL BMX Sucy 94 1/4 6 7 
 38B BARTHELEMY   VALENTIN  Le Tréport 1/4 7 6 
 65B BOURGEOIS   VALENTIN La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/4 7 6 
 52F FEUILLU   DAMIEN  Osny 1/4 7 6 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 10 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 21 MARQUET   LUCAS Aizenay 1/4 7 6 
 04C CORION   MAXENCE Calais 1/4 8 5 
 63D DEMON   PAUL HADRIEN Lille  1/4 8 5 
 48 MENIER   ANTOINE Quevert 1/4 8 5 
 22N NIVET   ALFRED Condat 1/4 8 5 
 88B BUSSER   TIM Gujan Mestras M 5 4 
 11C CASANOVA   RAPHAEL Eragny M 5 4 
 17D DEHON   VICTOR Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 61G GENTILHOMME   CLEMENT Azay sur Cher M 5 4 
 77G GUIDON   LUCAS Beynost M 5 4 
 06N NOUANT   THEO Hauts de Seine M 5 4 
 45P PONCET   NICOLAS St Quentin M 5 4 
 34S STOLARZ   THEO Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 59B BALLESTRA   ENZO Cournon M 6 3 
 42B BARROCA   THOMAS Besançon M 6 3 
 48F FERRASSON   NICOLAS Blagnac M 6 3 
 07G GENET   BENOIT Vallet M 6 3 
 01N NICOLAS   TITOUAN Evreux M 6 3 
 54R ROUSSEAU   MARTIN Lille  M 6 3 
 27V VAUDIN   KIERAN  Hauts de Seine M 6 3 
 31B BERNARD   KILLIAN  La Roche sur Yon M 7 2 
 78C COLLARDOT   MAXIME Beaune M 7 2 
 08H HOFFNER   CYRILLE Cernay M 7 2 
 66L LE ROUX   MELAN Locmaria M 7 2 
 77L LEGER   CORENTIN Bolbec M 7 2 
 66 MARTELO   HUGO BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 12P PEIRS   ADRIEN St Quentin M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 10 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 17D DUHEM   CHARLES Marcq en Baroeul M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 11 - Minime Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 86C CORLAY   AMELIE St Brieuc 1 18 
 84P PERRY   LAURA Etupes 2 14 
 06D DEVOLDER   CHARLOTTE Fleurbaix 3 11 
 39D DOUDOUX   MATHILDE Cernay 4 9 
 77S SOENEN   KIM Bicross 2000 5 8 
 02R ROSNET   CHARLOTTE Troyes 6 7 
 87C CHAUSSE   ANAIS Saintes 7 6 
 77B BESNIER   OCEANE Argentré 8 5 
 90B BOURAHLI   ZOHRALINE Joué les Tours M 5 4 
 11R RENOU   SOPHIE Fontenay le Comte M 5 4 
 62B BOUCLET   MARION Le Tréport M 6 3 
 01T TICHON   MARINE Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 04L LEVAY   MORGAN Quevert M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 12 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 55D DUBOIS   CORENTIN Joué les Tours 1 26 
 17R RAULT UNY   KILLIAN  St Nom la Bretêche 2 22 
 58L LE ROUX   EWEN Locmaria 3 19 
 66H HUBERT   QUENTIN St Avertin 4 17 
 88F FOUCHER   THOMAS St Jean d'Angély 5 16 
 35T TEMPLE   RONAN Avrille  6 15 
 60D DENGUIR   YASSINE Cournon 7 14 
 66H HUMETZ   NATHAN Lille  8 13 
 38L LABAUNE   NICOLAS Beaune 1/2 5 12 
 61L LE CLAINCHE   ROMAIN St Nazaire 1/2 5 12 
 47P PETIT   CLOVIS Bettancourt 1/2 6 11 
 48S SIRVENT   CHRISTOPHE Frontignan 1/2 6 11 
 33C CURRON   ALEXANDRE Montgeron 1/2 7 10 
 66D DENILAULER   ALEXY  St Etienne 1/2 7 10 
 34C CHAPELLE   THEO Dardilly 1/2 8 9 
 49Q QUEMERE   BAPTISTE La Garde 1/2 8 9 
 36L LIPOKATICS   GIANY Tregueux 1/4 5 8 
 27L LOPEZ   FELIX La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/4 5 8 
 02 MOTTA GOUEZEL   MAXIME Quevert 1/4 5 8 
 51T TOURNEBIZE   TRISTAN Cournon 1/4 5 8 
 42A ALMERAS   NATHAN Nazelles Négron 1/4 6 7 
 95G GOUSSARD   LUCAS Besançon 1/4 6 7 
 99 MOLAS   SCOTT Evreux 1/4 6 7 
 02S SANNIER   BENJAMIN La Gorgue 1/4 6 7 
 74C CASANOVA   MICKAEL Nogent le Roi 1/4 7 6 
 62G GUILLOT   BENJAMIN Petit Couronne 1/4 7 6 
 22L LANCELEUR   MEHDY Conlie 1/4 7 6 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 12 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 95 MUTEZ   CHARLES Calais 1/4 7 6 
 99D DELFORGE   MAXIME St Avertin 1/4 8 5 
 23L LE TRUDET   DYLAN Hennebont 1/4 8 5 
 83P PELICANO   MATHIEU Cornimont 1/4 8 5 
 86U URBANI BUJON   LUCAS Eragny 1/4 8 5 
 35L LARGERON   AURELIEN Roanne M 5 4 
 20 MENANT   MARTIN  Azé M 5 4 
 05 MESSNER   MATHIS St Etienne M 5 4 
 57P PIERI   SOANE Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 85R RAUX   CLEMENT Verneuil sur Avre M 5 4 
 85S SOCHA   ALEXANDRE Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 13S SOISSONS   VALENTIN St Quentin M 5 4 
 93T TROTOT   NICOLAS Roanne M 5 4 
 53B BARRET   STEPHANE BMX Sucy 94 M 6 3 
 84C CARLIER   BASTIEN Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 01D DEROM   RAPHAEL Neuville Sur Saône M 6 3 
 48G GIRIN   LUCAS Roanne M 6 3 
 24L LANSADE   VALENTIN Limoges M 6 3 
 76L LEFIN   MARTIN Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 13S SABATIER   PIERRE Frontignan M 6 3 
 90S SCHREINER   LOIC Beaulieu Mandeure M 6 3 
 19D DUGAST   PIERRE Luisant M 7 2 
 24F FACCHETTI   JEREMY Bicross 2000 M 7 2 
 51J JACQUELIN   THIBAULT Voisins le Btx M 7 2 
 75B BRUNEAU   ANTOINE Estrées St Denis M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 13 - Cadet Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 38B BRUNEL   FLORIANE Portes les Valence 1 18 
 90 MAIRE   CAMILLE  Livron 2 14 
 69L LEVIN   JADE Montmélian 3 11 
 46T THOMAS   CYNTHIA Tregueux 4 9 
 63 MERLAND   ANAIS La Gorgue 5 8 
 89T THOMAS   ANAIS Bikes Racing Couvrot 6 7 
 73 MOUROZEAU   LAURIE Saintes 7 6 
 60T THEUREAUX   CELIA Savenay 8 5 
 97G GUESNET   JULIE BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 45L LOUIS   ROMANE Avrille  M 5 4 
 64F FEUVRE   MARIE SOPHIE Pays d'Alençon M 6 3 
 32L LEGER   MORGANE Bolbec M 6 3 
 27J JACQUES   AMANDINE Le Tréport M 7 2 
 21L LECOINTE   PAULINE BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 14 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 97 MIR   AMIDOU  La Garde 1 30 
 34 MAHIEU   ROMAIN  Roncq 2 26 
 48T TRAMIER   LEOPOLD Sarrians 3 23 
 88S SCHILLING   ENZO Etupes 4 21 
 72G GRASSIN   THOMAS Argentré 5 20 
 45S SOENEN   WILLIAM Bicross 2000 6 19 
 37B BOUKRA   WANIS Les Angles 7 18 
 58D DUMAIN   ANTOINE  Condat 8 17 
 87L LE BONNIEC   LUDOVIC Mours Romans 1/2 5 16 
 01 MAILLOT   BORIS Mours Romans 1/2 5 16 
 21B BOURGEOIS   CORENTIN Damparis Tavaux 1/2 6 15 
 82R RENCUREL   JEREMY Eragny 1/2 6 15 
 32E ETIENNE   PATRICK Hauts de Seine 1/2 7 14 
 47 MONNET   THEO Roncq 1/2 7 14 
 18A ALLIGNET   TOM Joué les Tours 1/2 8 13 
 36L LE NAGARD   AXEL St Brieuc 1/2 8 13 
 97G GRANGER   ALEXANDRE Condat 1/4 5 12 
 85L LEVAY   MAEL  Quevert 1/4 5 12 
 28O OMONT   CHARLY Bolbec 1/4 5 12 
 62P PONS   CLEMENT Lempdes 1/4 5 12 
 49C CRET   LORIS Pont Evêque 1/4 6 11 
 14F FORGEAU   ROMAIN La Roche sur Yon 1/4 6 11 
 32L LE NAGARD   KARL St Brieuc 1/4 6 11 
 87V VICAT   MAXIME  Mours Romans 1/4 6 11 
 76A ABDOUN   LEO Tregueux 1/8 5 8 
 14B BEAUVALLET   CEDRIC La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/8 5 8 
 11B BEDU   BENJAMIN La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/8 5 8 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 14 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 66D DEREL   ESTEBAN Caen 1/8 5 8 
 52L GARAUD   LOIC Val BMX  1/8 5 8 
 94R ROCHER   EMILE Descartes 1/8 5 8 
 93C CHANDIOUX   RAPHAEL Tournus 1/8 6 7 
 29G GUINARD   DYLAN  Tregueux 1/8 6 7 
 74L LEFEBVRE   FLORIAN St Avertin 1/8 6 7 
 35 MILAD   MARTIN  Montesson 1/8 6 7 
 67 MUSSET   AXEL Grenoble 1/8 6 7 
 04P PRAUD   SYLVAIN Brest BMX 1/8 6 7 
 15C CHAMBOREDON   DAMIEN Pierrelatte 1/8 7 6 
 57D DORVAL   TOM La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/8 7 6 
 77F FOUCHER   NIELS Argentré 1/8 7 6 
 98 MERIOT   JULIEN BMX Sucy 94 1/8 7 6 
 32N NARDIN   PIERRE Stade Bordelais 1/8 7 6 
 67R REVET PERCHET   VALENTIN Bolbec 1/8 7 6 
 39B BLANCHARD   THIBAUT Roncq 1/8 8 5 
 28D DUCHENE   ALEXANDRE Les Clayes sous Bois 1/8 8 5 
 95 MIROIR   KENTIN Cournon 1/8 8 5 
 28P PECHOUX   RUDY Beaune 1/8 8 5 
 23S SEER   MELVIN Eragny 1/8 8 5 
 18T TICHON   ANTOINE Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 8 5 
 93C CHEVALLIER   PAUL Section Race BMX M 5 4 
 74C CHIABERTO   THIBAULT Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 09C CORION   THOMAS Calais M 5 4 
 21F FAUTRAI   BILAL  Hauts de Seine M 5 4 
 50J JACQUELIN   THOMAS St Nom la Bretêche M 5 4 
 12L LAFON   ROMARIC Evreux M 5 4 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 14 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 78L LATOUR   VALENTIN  Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 74L LEROY   THIBAULT Sotteville M 5 4 
 29L LETACONNOUX   HUGO Quevert M 5 4 
 34N NEVEU   NOHANN Quevert M 5 4 
 97P PRIGENT   RENAUD Tregueux M 5 4 
 18T TEXIER   GABRIEL Condat M 5 4 
 95B BASCHOUX   JULIEN La Chapelle St Mesmin M 6 3 
 06C CANEL   ARNAUD Carquefou M 6 3 
 18C CHAMPION   THIBAUD Argentré M 6 3 
 12F FRANCOIS   JULIEN Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 25H HUGOT   ANTOINE St Quentin M 6 3 
 33L LE BIGOT   IDRIS Caen M 6 3 
 67L LERICHE   TONY St Quentin M 6 3 
 55P PRUNAULT   ANDREAS Montesson M 6 3 
 21R RICHARD   KEVIN Mours Romans M 6 3 
 07R RUFIN   BENJAMIN Lumbres M 6 3 
 86S SANER   LUCAS Beaulieu Mandeure M 6 3 
 16A AUBRY   PIERRE Troyes M 7 2 
 42B BOURGEOIS   AXEL La Chapelle St Mesmin M 7 2 
 06D DAMAY   JEREMY St Quentin M 7 2 
 10D DEROUDILHE   BAPTISTE Fleurbaix M 7 2 
 32G GUYON   DYLAN Argentré M 7 2 
 06 MORANDINI   NICOLAS Frontignan M 7 2 
 36P PONCET   BAPTISTE St Quentin M 7 2 
 50T TAURIAC   SIMON Frontignan M 7 2 
 07V VANHELDER   GAUTIER Fleurbaix M 7 2 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 15 - Filles 17 ans et plus 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 04C COUDRAY   MELANIE Montgeron 1 18 
 34J JEZIOREK   MARYLINE Dardilly 2 14 
 82S SEYCHELLES   ANAIS La Colle sur Loup 3 11 
 73L LEWINTRE   MARIE Lumbres 4 9 
 88D DELORME   PAULINE Lempdes 5 8 
 13C CHARPENTIER   KAREN Montgeron 6 7 
 85B BLEVIN   LAURA  Tregueux 7 6 
 61R ROUXEL   LORETTE Nogent le Roi 8 5 
 21L LEBLANC   LAURE Bicross Club 28 M 5 4 
 40L LEGER   JULIANA Bolbec M 5 4 
 22I IGEA   MELINE Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 16 - Homme 17/24 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 88N NARBONNE   QUENTIN Caen 1 30 
 91 BURLEVITCH   Vladimir RUSSIE 2 26 
 94C CHAUVIN   THIBAUD  Osny 3 23 
 35 MAYET   ROMAIN  Mours Romans 4 21 
 94L LELEU   MICKAEL Mours Romans 5 20 
 11L LESTIEN   YANNICK Montmélian 6 19 
 14F FRANCOIS   MATHIEU Compiègne Clairoix 7 18 
 51D DAVID   RODOLPHE Roncq 8 17 
 01B BADIOUX   PATRICK Franconville 1/2 5 16 
 18H HEINIS   MAXIME  Stade Bordelais 1/2 5 16 
 74D DEROIN   ANTOINE Vitré 1/2 6 15 
 67D DORVAL   HUGO La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/2 6 15 
 72C CAUVIN   GILDAS Ste Maxime 1/2 7 14 
 11L LUKIE   JULIEN Montmélian 1/2 7 14 
 44J JARRY   PIERRE St Brieuc 1/2 8 13 
 51S SUYKERBUYK   KEVIN Massy 1/2 8 13 
 58B BAUGE   GREGORY Chelles 1/4 5 12 
 52G GUIDON   MAXIME  Beynost 1/4 5 12 
 24H HOSATTE   BRICE Evreux 1/4 5 12 
 25Q QUEMARD   THIBAUD Tregueux 1/4 5 12 
 08G GARAND   ARTHUR Roanne 1/4 6 11 
 03J JEGU   WILLIAM Tregueux 1/4 6 11 
 12L LAURENT   ANTOINE St Paul Vallée du Gier 1/4 6 11 
 92 MONIER   ALEXIS Cournon 1/4 6 11 
 70C CATY   THOMAS Eragny 1/4 7 10 
 46G GUIGNARD   JIMMY Hennebont 1/4 7 10 
 48L LUNA   KEVIN  Mours Romans 1/4 7 10 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 16 - Homme 17/24 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 73R ROUSSEAU   YANN Hennebont 1/4 7 10 
 85C CORMIER   JOAN Montgeron 1/4 8 9 
 58F FRIOCOURT   KEVIN Frontignan 1/4 8 9 
 16G GUION   JULIEN Eragny 1/4 8 9 
 20V VILLENEUVE   JIMMY  Mios 1/4 8 9 
 51B BEUCHER   MARC ANTOINE Changé 1/8 5 8 
 77C CONVERTINI   ALEXANDRE Lempdes 1/8 5 8 
 12L LUKIE   SIMON Montmélian 1/8 5 8 
 34P PASQUET   TRISTAN Bolbec 1/8 5 8 
 65P PEPE   THOMAS Beaulieu Mandeure 1/8 5 8 
 15R REMY   JULES Frontignan 1/8 5 8 
 88R RICROS   FLORENT Eragny 1/8 5 8 
 81V VANDENKERCKHOVE   ROBIN Lille  1/8 5 8 
 31B BERREDJEB   JULIEN Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 6 7 
 50B BOURGOGNE   ALEXANDRE Vesoul 1/8 6 7 
 20B BRUT   GUILLAUME Troyes 1/8 6 7 
 22F FARINA   THOMAS Bicross 2000 1/8 6 7 
 97F FEUVRE   JEAN BAPTISTE St Brieuc 1/8 6 7 
 42G GARAUD   THOMAS Val BMX  1/8 6 7 
 64L LUCAS   CLEMENT La Colle sur Loup 1/8 6 7 
 14 MORNET   JULIEN Issoire 1/8 6 7 
 61C CALLE   FABIEN Stade Bordelais 1/8 7 6 
 80C CHALABI   MAXIME  Eragny 1/8 7 6 
 43H HAMON   ANTHONY Quevert 1/8 7 6 
 47L LARMINIER   BENJAMIN Montgeron 1/8 7 6 
 32L LETACONNOUX   MARTIN Quevert 1/8 7 6 
 16S SAUVAGE   FLORIAN La Rochelle 1/8 7 6 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 16 - Homme 17/24 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 44S SCHILLIGER   JONATHAN Bolbec 1/8 7 6 
 52T THOMAS   PIERRE St Brieuc 1/8 7 6 
 97B BOTON   SYLVAIN Joué les Tours 1/8 8 5 
 88B BRUT   SEBASTIEN Troyes 1/8 8 5 
 93C COURVILLE   GUILLAUME La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/8 8 5 
 34D DEROIN   THOMAS Vitré 1/8 8 5 
 07D DURAND   NICOLAS Eragny 1/8 8 5 
 70G GAVOTTO   ALEXIS Cournon 1/8 8 5 
 38T TEAOTEA   JEREMY Locmaria 1/8 8 5 
 69T THEUREAUX   FLORIAN Savenay 1/8 8 5 
 13B BACHELET   JULIEN Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 97D DECHAUD   FRANCK Eragny M 5 4 
 99D DELACHET   FABRICE Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 29D DENIS   ALAN Caen M 5 4 
 42D DUVAL   HUGO Roncq M 5 4 
 81F FOSSET   THOMAS Eragny M 5 4 
 92F FOUERE   KEVIN Quevert M 5 4 
 92G GAUTIER   JORDAN Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 4 
 45J JARRY   HUGO Verneuil sur Avre M 5 4 
 47L LAVIE   BASTIEN BMX Sucy 94 M 5 4 
 04 MARTY   ARNAULD  Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 08 MOUNIER   GABRIEL St Paul Vallée du Gier M 5 4 
 04R REICHEL   CORENTIN Troyes M 5 4 
 17R RICOUR   THIBAULT St Quentin M 5 4 
 23R ROMAND   CLEMENT Calais M 5 4 
 22C CARDONA   FLORENT Guipavas M 6 3 
 72C CHRETIEN   WESLEY Fleurbaix M 6 3 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 16 - Homme 17/24 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 18D DANNEELS   CESAR Marcq en Baroeul M 6 3 
 22D DODELIN   BRIAN Chantepie M 6 3 
 58D DUBOIS   JEREMY St Quentin M 6 3 
 19H HALLOUIN   GUILLAUME  Nogent le Roi M 6 3 
 50H HUTIN   MICHAEL Marcq en Baroeul M 6 3 
 84L LEPREVOST   ALEXIS Bolbec M 6 3 
 17L LERICHE   KEVIN St Quentin M 6 3 
 70 MARAIS   KENNY Franconville M 6 3 
 95 MIGARD   GHISLAIN La Rochelle M 6 3 
 40 MORAWIEC   JEREMY St Etienne M 6 3 
 62S STOLARZ   THOMAS Beaulieu Mandeure M 6 3 
 27V VANNESTE   GREGOIRE Roncq M 6 3 
 70B BESNIER   TERRY Argentré M 7 2 
 82C CAPERON   ANTOINE Franconville M 7 2 
 63C COLLIN   CEDRIC Bettancourt M 7 2 
 17G GITENAIT   MARC DAVID  Riorges M 7 2 
 79G GUESNET   MICHAEL BMX Sucy 94 M 7 2 
 31L LABOUS   QUENTIN Dijon M 7 2 
 18L LEBEL   JULIEN Estrées St Denis M 7 2 
 39P PIAT   JOFFREY Bikes Racing Couvrot M 7 2 
 66S SERY   MATHIEU Montivilliers M 7 2 
 43V VASSEUR   QUENTIN Massy M 7 2 
 22B BILLAUDEL   SYLVAIN  Tournan M 8 1 
 69B BROCHEREUX   SEBASTIEN Bikes Racing Couvrot M 8 1 
 27F FOULON   QUENTIN Caen M 8 1 
 85G GUILLAUMIN   MAXIME  Mours Romans M 8 1 
 46K KLONOUSKI   ROBIN Fleurbaix M 8 1 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 17- Homme 25/29 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 90G GROUAZEL   MICKAEL Vitré 1 22 
 05 WATTIER   ALEXANDRE Condat 2 18 
 62D DODELER   YOHAN Stade Bordelais 3 15 
 74G GUISON   AURELIEN Azay sur Cher 4 13 
 64 MELIN   ROMAIN  Cavaillon 5 12 
 39Q QUEMARD   VINCENT Pennes Mirabeau 6 11 
 54T THEME   NICOLAS Hennebont 7 10 
 67F FAUQUET   THOMAS Condat 8 9 
 77E ETHALON   DAMIEN Beynost 1/2 5 8 
 73 MARIE   JULIEN Evreux 1/2 5 8 
 57H HUS   AURELIEN Vire 1/2 6 7 
 14R ROY   JONATHAN Evreux 1/2 6 7 
 48K KORSOUN   CYRIL Cavignac 1/2 7 6 
 75L LEMELLE   ROMAIN Verneuil sur Avre 1/2 7 6 
 73D DUART   DAVID  Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 8 5 
 78Q QUESTIER   NICOLAS Mours Romans 1/2 8 5 
 91C CAMILLERI   FLORIAN Roncq M 5 4 
 79L LEISER   DOMINIQUE Troyes M 5 4 
 05V VINCENT   JEREMY Merville M 5 4 



 CDF Challenge 
 6 - Saint-Quentin 

 18 - Homme 30 + 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 76J JAHIDI   SAMY Franconville 1 22 
 59P PASI   GILLES Eragny 2 18 
 72C CLERTE   MICKAEL St Avertin 3 15 
 55P PIERRU   MARTIAL Lumbres 4 13 
 38C CARTIGNIES   NICOLAS La Chapelle St Mesmin 5 12 
 86B BENQUEY   NICOLAS Cournon 6 11 
 98D DUBOIS   JEROME St Quentin 7 10 
 92B BOURSEAU   MICKAEL La Chapelle St Mesmin 8 9 
 37D DOLINSKI   CHRISTOPHE Roncq 1/2 5 8 
 47T THOMAS   JEAN CAMILLE BMX Sucy 94 1/2 5 8 
 69B BRIAND   NICOLAS Petit Couronne 1/2 6 7 
 58C CORMAULT   JULIEN St Jean d'Angély 1/2 6 7 
 89B BEAUDET   ROBIN Bikes Racing Couvrot M 5 4 
 64C COTE   SEBASTIEN Cernay M 6 3 


